<._ Llkratiki

PeweTKa 17x17 Ockap

benasn

SKU: OSKAR/KONF EAN: 5901350021514

27,37 $

TexHn4yeckue paHHble

O6bLwiue paHHbIE

AKTUBHas obnactb (cM2)

Tvn
TN
pa3mep

LiBeT

144
OkpalueH
CeTb
17X17

Benbin

dusnyeckue napameTpbl

LLnpunHa (cm)
BbicoTa (cm)
FnybunHa (cm)
LLinpnHa kapmaHa (cm)
BbicoTa kapMaHa (cm)

FnybnHa kapmaHa (cm)

17.7

17.7

4.5

15.2

15.2

4.5

JononHutenbHasa uHdopmMauus

EAN
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kratki
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11x11 86x86 116x116 -
11x17 86x152 116x175 -
11x24 86x217 117x245 - 117
11x32 86x287 116x316 - 156
11x42 86x397 116x425 - 222
17x17 152x152 177x177 177x177 144
17x30 152x275 177x301 177x301 300
17x37 152x351 177x377 177x377 384
17x49 152x456 177x483 177x483 516
22x22 200x200 220x220 220x220 289
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